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         Copyright (C) 2004-2021 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems         

      Producer: 502 Lana Rae Sulkey & Sally Soltvedt, Show Date: 09/23/23      

                     Contact: Lana Rae Sulkey 970-216-0072                     

           Location: Old Spanish Trail Arena, Moab UT, Cedaredge, CO           

                            B4B Open 4D -Saturday               

                              1D Placings                                  

   1st 14.779 $425.00         Jill Phelps on Spark of a Storm               

   2nd 14.802 $348.00         Rachael Krompel on RGR KIng of Fashion        

   3rd 15.076 $258.00         Sophie Hoffman on Straight up Streaking       

   4th 15.089 $167.00         Amber Moore on Betty Bucks                    

   5th 15.112 $ 90.00         Grace Rooks on Quicks Last One (Arriba)       

   6th 15.117                 Ronnie Will on FiredUpLittleSister            

   7th 15.211                 Wendy McKee on WM Helta Skelta                

   8th 15.258                 RaeLynn Macdonell on JS Financial Sandman     

   9th 15.272                 Trista Linsacum on Shez Fit to Fly            

  10th 15.276                 Shannon Smith on VC Pistol Whipped            

                               2D Placings                                  

   1st 15.285 $364.00         Dawn Harrison on Hannahmethemoney (Dolly)     

   2nd 15.323 $298.00         Ileen Lowder on MQ Tasheena Jo                

   3rd 15.329 $221.00         Lynnzie Lindstrom on Imma Cowboy Baby         

   4th 15.382 $144.00         Mary Anderson on JW HeFlysEasy                

   5th 15.421 $ 77.00         Charlotte Kasten on Eysa Get Gone Girl (KiKi) 

   6th 15.423                 Faith Vickers on Runnin Renegade (Brit)       

   7th 15.430                 Ariana Krompel on Sugar                       

   8th 15.435                 Mercedes Bradfield on Kate's Indian Jewel (Fer

   9th 15.438                 Taylor Armenta on Redwood Bella Ike           

  10th 15.484                 Wendy McKee on WM Bad Bad Medicine            

  11th 15.531                 Tess Gore on Champs Beauceephus               

  12th 15.549                 Rachel Huerkamp on Haulin Hay                 

  13th 15.586                 Ariana Krompel on TF Holdin Aces              

  14th 15.635                 Charlee Karsten on Cruise Control             

  15th 15.727                 Amber Moore on WatchmeStreaktoFame            

  16th 15.730                 Tara Olson on Frenchman's Frosting            

  17th 15.769                 Ali Spaur on Zazu                             

                               3D Placings                                  

   1st 15.808 $243.00         Stacy Beyer on JZ Katechargndestiny           

   2nd 15.830 $199.00         Alicia Flohr on TS Perks Penny                

   3rd 15.845 $147.00         Sophie Hoffman on UX Rebel Soul               

   4th 15.860 $ 96.00         Taylor Hildreth on Hummuhs Horsepower         

   5th 15.892 $ 52.00         Stormi Cruzan on Dolly                        

   6th 15.966                 Brittany Maynes on My Tiara Please            

   7th 15.993                 RaeLynn Macdonell on SLR Mr Amos              

   8th 16.025                 Monica Smith on Just a Star Dude              

   9th 16.048                 Jemma Karsten on Rainy Day Habit              

  10th 16.056                 Sarianna Vale on SJ Lil Maserati              

  11th 16.094                 Stormi Cruzan on Sunday                       

  12th 16.103                 Emily Steiner on LilzipinmyMoonshine          



Tie    16.103                 Rachel Huerkamp on Firen High on PG           

  14th 16.109                 Kiarra Sheets on Big Steppin Lady             

  15th 16.111                 CyAnna Martin on Rollin with Swag             

  16th 16.207                 Mikenzie Doyle on Cat                         

  17th 16.217                 Gentry Velazquez on Yoda                      

  18th 16.223                 Marie Hoch on Wimpys Nu Step                  

                               4D Placings                                  

   1st 16.305 $182.00         Teresa Neuberger on Stiffler                  

   2nd 16.335 $149.00         Tara Olson on GSP Famous Sundance             

   3rd 16.370 $110.00         Marvella Phelps on Wilma                      

   4th 16.397 $ 72.00         Morgan Cook on SDC Jest Up A Creek            

   5th 16.436 $ 39.00         Lacylynn Atkins on Jo B Jazzin                

   6th 16.440                 Sheri Cano on Tomorrow                        

   7th 16.453                 Lacylynn Atkins on DOS Tacos                  

   8th 16.483                 Cassandra Brown on Extra Effort Parlay        

   9th 16.499                 Dani Brodin on DG Hell of a Riot              

  10th 16.570                 Rebekah Spelman on Strike A Dry Corona        

  11th 16.573                 Karen Maxwell on Ed's Streakin Jolene         

  12th 16.580                 Tara Olson on An Image of Holly               

  13th 16.626                 Stephanie Lujan on Zoomin for Honeys          

  14th 16.729                 Abbie Cherault on TRR Smooth Catalena         

  15th 16.773                 Barb Steele on Rebel                          

  16th 16.853                 Lacylynn Atkins on El Wareke                  

  17th 17.016                 Barb Steele on Impecable Fantasy              

  18th 17.104                 Shelby Wilson on Rich J Marelin Monro         

  19th 17.258                 Ileen Lowder on Dirty Cat                     

  20th 17.284                 Wendy McKee on Johnny Blacl Label             

  21st 17.380                 Sarah LeValley on MQH Miss Bright Frost       

  22nd 17.417                 Deana Linn on Frenchmanslittledance           

  23rd 17.676                 Kota Nielson on Dash of Peppa                 

  24th 18.008                 Jemma Karsten on Pork Chop                    

  25th 18.286                 Jonas Gregory on RY Pageant Queen             

  26th 18.327                 Sawyer Bolton on The Perfect Chic             

  27th 18.337                 Linda Tibbitts on Frost UR Self (Zoomie)      

  28th 20.287                 Joy Hatcher on Tiller                         

N/T    400.000                Jill Jensen on Sturdy Legs of Stone           

N/T    400.000                Charlotte Kasten on DD Famous Red Fox (Zara)  

N/T    400.000                Michelle Spor on Heza Dashin Dynamo           

N/T    414.896                Stormi Cruzan on Stinger                      

N/T    415.195                Lana Rae Sulkey on I See Somethinfamous (Gus) 

N/T    415.299                CyAnna Martin on Nobodys Bubba (Norman)       

N/T    415.518                Rachel Huerkamp on Buddy Lane                 

N/T    415.521                Taylor Hildreth on Injun Outlaww              

N/T    415.590                Charlotte Kasten on Bobby Raybans (RayBan)    

N/T    415.606                Charlee Karsten on Dont Jack with Fame        

N/T    415.626                Tate Ford on Tinkerbell                       

N/T    416.019                Abriella Krompel on Kammie                    

N/T    416.215                Carissa Davis on Aint I Sweet Magnolia        

N/T    416.277                Stephanie Lujan on SortaFamousHollywood       



N/T    416.304                Wendy Brandt on Special Style Rocket          

N/T    416.711                Jayde Blake on BT Boon Docs Pepto (Swagger)   

N/T    417.008                Tierra Armenta on Nikki                       

N/T    417.079                Amber Wiggins on KP Charlie Jewel             

N/T    417.393                Shelley Cannon on Capricious Fraulein (Cappy) 

                            B4B Open 4D Jackpot-Saturday               

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 14.802 $118.00         Rachael Krompel on RGR KIng of Fashion        

   2nd 15.076 $ 88.00         Sophie Hoffman on Straight up Streaking       

   3rd 15.089 $ 59.00         Amber Moore on Betty Bucks                    

   4th 15.276 $ 29.00         Shannon Smith on VC Pistol Whipped            

   5th 15.285                 Dawn Harrison on Hannahmethemoney (Dolly)     

   6th 15.423                 Faith Vickers on Runnin Renegade (Brit)       

   7th 15.430                 Ariana Krompel on Sugar                       

   8th 15.438                 Taylor Armenta on Redwood Bella Ike           

   9th 15.458                 Charlee Karsten on Dont Jack with Fame        

                               2D Placings                                  

   1st 15.519 $101.00         Jemma Karsten on Pork Chop                    

   2nd 15.586 $ 76.00         Ariana Krompel on TF Holdin Aces              

   3rd 15.727 $ 50.00         Amber Moore on WatchmeStreaktoFame            

   4th 15.762 $ 25.00         Stephanie Lujan on SortaFamousHollywood       

   5th 15.769                 Ali Spaur on Zazu                             

   6th 15.845                 Sophie Hoffman on UX Rebel Soul               

   7th 16.018                 Abriella Krompel on Kammie                    

   8th 16.103                 Emily Steiner on LilzipinmyMoonshine          

   9th 16.109                 Kiarra Sheets on Big Steppin Lady             

  10th 16.111                 CyAnna Martin on Rollin with Swag             

                               3D Placings                                  

   1st 16.207 $ 67.00         Mikenzie Doyle on Cat                         

   2nd 16.217 $ 50.00         Gentry Velazquez on Yoda                      

   3rd 16.223 $ 34.00         Marie Hoch on Wimpys Nu Step                  

   4th 16.305 $ 17.00         Teresa Neuberger on Stiffler                  

   5th 16.370                 Marvella Phelps on Wilma                      

   6th 16.440                 Sheri Cano on Tomorrow                        

   7th 16.470                 Jill Jensen on Sturdy Legs of Stone           

   8th 16.520                 Abbie Cherault on Frenchie                    

   9th 16.729                 Abbie Cherault on TRR Smooth Catalena         

  10th 16.758                 Hadley Linsacum on Sparkles N Whiskey         

  11th 16.773                 Barb Steele on Rebel                          

  12th 16.863                 Shelley Cannon on Capricious Fraulein (Cappy) 

  13th 16.879                 Rebekah Spelman on Strike A Dry Corona        

                               4D Placings                                  

   1st 17.016 $ 50.00         Barb Steele on Impecable Fantasy              

   2nd 18.139 $ 38.00         Payton Adams on Hell Bitch                    

   3rd 18.286 $ 25.00         Jonas Gregory on RY Pageant Queen             

   4th 18.543 $ 13.00         Savannah Cano on Christie's Beau              

   5th 20.287                 Joy Hatcher on Tiller                         

N/T    415.167                Charlotte Kasten on DD Famous Red Fox (Zara)  



N/T    415.195                Lana Rae Sulkey on I See Somethinfamous (Gus) 

N/T    415.299                CyAnna Martin on Nobodys Bubba (Norman)       

N/T    416.215                Carissa Davis on Aint I Sweet Magnolia        

N/T    416.711                Jayde Blake on BT Boon Docs Pepto (Swagger)   

                            B4B 3D Novice-Saturday               

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 16.111 $ 70.00         CyAnna Martin on Rollin with Swag             

   2nd 16.223 $ 53.00         Marie Hoch on Wimpys Nu Step                  

   3rd 16.392 $ 39.00         Wendy McKee on WM Fizzy Flames                

   4th 16.397                 Morgan Cook on SDC Jest Up A Creek            

   5th 16.417                 Stephanie Lujan on Zoomin for Honeys          

   6th 16.483                 Cassandra Brown on Extra Effort Parlay        

   7th 16.729                 Abbie Cherault on TRR Smooth Catalena         

   8th 16.853                 Lacylynn Atkins on El Wareke                  

                               2D Placings                                  

   1st 17.676 $126.00         Kota Nielson on Dash of Peppa                 

                               3D Placings                                  

   1st 18.218 $ 31.00         Jonas Gregory on RY Pageant Queen             

   2nd 18.327 $ 24.00         Sawyer Bolton on The Perfect Chic             

   3rd 18.337 $ 17.00         Linda Tibbitts on Frost UR Self (Zoomie)      

   4th 18.447                 Carissa Davis on Frost Ur Self                

   5th 18.899                 Karen Maxwell on MoJo (Precious)              

   6th 19.013                 Payton Adams on Hell Bitch                    

   7th 19.503                 Kota Nielson on Shot of Crown                 

   8th 20.287                 Joy Hatcher on Tiller                         

N/T    415.590                Charlotte Kasten on Bobby Raybans (RayBan)    

                            B4B  Slot Race-Saturday               

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 14.892 $1350.00        Rachael Krompel on RGR KIng of Fashion        

   2nd 14.919 $1134.00        Lana Rae Sulkey on I See Somethinfamous (Gus) 

   3rd 14.935 $972.00         Ronnie Will on Snazzy Image                   

   4th 14.937 $756.00         Dawn Harrison on Hannahmethemoney (Dolly)     

   5th 14.939 $540.00         Amber Moore on Betty Bucks                    

   6th 15.114 $378.00         Rachel Huerkamp on Buddy Lane                 

   7th 15.118 $270.00         Rachel Huerkamp on Perfectly French (Darla)   

   8th 15.163                 CyAnna Martin on Nobodys Bubba (Norman)       

   9th 15.178                 Sophie Hoffman on Straight up Streaking       

  10th 15.244                 Grace Rooks on Quicks Last One (Arriba)       

  11th 15.261                 Mandy Rush on Savvy Edward (Savvy)            

  12th 15.337                 Trudy Peterson on Frost Tyme (Hope)           

  13th 15.407                 Michelle Spor on Heza Dashin Dynamo           

  14th 15.612                 Amber Moore on WatchmeStreaktoFame            

  15th 15.620                 Mercedes Bradfield on Kate's Indian Jewel (Fer

  16th 15.664                 Sarianna Vale on SJ Lil Maserati              

  17th 15.757                 Angela Halls on DTF Fame Folly Two            

  18th 15.818                 Charlotte Kasten on Bobby Raybans (RayBan)    

  19th 16.099                 Lacylynn Atkins on El Wareke                  



  20th 16.345                 Rori Cresto on Bear                           

N/T    415.087                Trista Linsacum on Shez Fit to Fly            

N/T    415.138                Charlotte Kasten on Eysa Get Gone Girl (KiKi) 

N/T    415.259                Trudy Peterson on Twenty Four Karat Fame      

N/T    415.278                Rebekah Shearer-Spelman on Spencer            

N/T    415.339                RaeLynn Macdonell on JS Financial Sandman     

N/T    415.488                Faith Vickers on Runnin Renegade (Brit)       

N/T    417.227                Rachel Huerkamp on Haulin Hay                 

                            B4B Open 4D-Sunday               

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 14.574 $399.00         Ronnie Will on Snazzy Image                   

   2nd 14.592 $330.00         Rachael Krompel on RGR KIng of Fashion        

   3rd 14.796 $250.00         Sophie Hoffman on Straight up Streaking       

   4th 14.860 $169.00         Dawn Harrison on Hannahmethemoney (Dolly)     

                               2D Placings                                  

   1st 15.111 $325.00         Mary Anderson on JW HeFlysEasy                

   2nd 15.151 $266.00         Charlotte Kasten on Bobby Raybans (RayBan)    

   3rd 15.205 $197.00         Wendy McKee on WM Bad Bad Medicine            

   4th 15.225 $128.00         Charlee Karsten on Cruise Control             

   5th 15.312 $ 69.00         Amber Moore on Betty Bucks                    

   6th 15.328                 Trista Linsacum on Shez Fit to Fly            

   7th 15.363                 Angela Halls on DTF Fame Folly Two            

   8th 15.390                 Michelle Spor on Heza Dashin Dynamo           

   9th 15.396                 Jemma Karsten on Pork Chop                    

  10th 15.436                 Charlee Karsten on Dont Jack with Fame        

  11th 15.440                 Stephanie Lujan on Zoomin for Honeys          

  12th 15.517                 Mercedes Bradfield on Kate's Indian Jewel (Fer

                               3D Placings                                  

   1st 15.646 $216.00         Lynnzie Lindstrom on Imma Cowboy Baby         

   2nd 15.664 $177.00         Kiarra Sheets on Big Steppin Lady             

   3rd 15.696 $131.00         Amber Moore on WatchmeStreaktoFame            

   4th 15.721 $ 85.00         Alicia Flohr on TS Perks Penny                

   5th 15.732 $ 46.00         RaeLynn Macdonell on SLR Mr Amos              

   6th 15.738                 Amber Moore on Oreo                           

   7th 15.765                 Sarianna Vale on SJ Lil Maserati              

   8th 15.767                 Stephanie Lujan on SortaFamousHollywood       

   9th 15.786                 Shannon Smith on VC Pistol Whipped            

  10th 15.808                 Stacy Beyer on JZ Katechargndestiny           

  11th 15.812                 Tate Ford on Tinkerbell                       

  12th 15.847                 Wendy McKee on WM Helta Skelta                

  13th 15.850                 Shelby Wilson on Rich J Marelin Monro         

  14th 15.883                 Gentry Velazquez on Yoda                      

  15th 15.917                 Mandy Rush on Savvy Edward (Savvy)            

  16th 15.950                 Ariana Krompel on Sugar                       

  17th 15.977                 Mikenzie Doyle on Cat                         

  18th 16.025                 Tara Olson on Frenchman's Frosting            

  19th 16.027                 Tamy Jaramillo on Puma                        

  20th 16.042                 Lacylynn Atkins on DOS Tacos                  



  21st 16.066                 Jill Jensen on Sturdy Legs of Stone           

  22nd 16.070                 Karen Maxwell on Ed's Streakin Jolene         

Tie    16.070                 Jemma Karsten on Rainy Day Habit              

                               4D Placings                                  

   1st 16.113 $162.00         Emily Steiner on LilzipinmyMoonshine          

   2nd 16.162 $133.00         Sophie Hoffman on UX Rebel Soul               

   3rd 16.258 $ 98.00         Ali Spaur on Zazu                             

   4th 16.280 $ 64.00         Mary Bramwell on Zig ta Zag                   

   5th 16.285 $ 34.00         Lacylynn Atkins on Jo B Jazzin                

   6th 16.337                 Marvella Phelps on Wilma                      

   7th 16.350                 Brittany Maynes on My Tiara Please            

   8th 16.372                 Tamy Jaramillo on Carona                      

   9th 16.398                 Barb Steele on Rebel                          

  10th 16.478                 Wendy Brandt on Special Style Rocket          

  11th 16.487                 Ileen Lowder on Dirty Cat                     

  12th 16.539                 Tara Olson on An Image of Holly               

  13th 16.608                 Amber Wiggins on KP Charlie Jewel             

  14th 16.819                 Cassandra Brown on Extra Effort Parlay        

  15th 16.895                 Danielle Hoch on Bling                        

  16th 16.986                 Sheri Cano on Tomorrow                        

  17th 17.019                 Teresa Neuberger on Stiffler                  

  18th 17.192                 Rebekah Spelman on Strike A Dry Corona        

  19th 17.369                 Morgan Cook on SDC Jest Up A Creek            

  20th 17.643                 Kota Nielson on Dash of Peppa                 

  21st 17.778                 Barb Steele on Impecable Fantasy              

  22nd 18.232                 Jonas Gregory on RY Pageant Queen             

  23rd 19.454                 Joy Hatcher on Tiller                         

  24th 20.404                 Sawyer Bolton on The Perfect Chic             

N/T    400.000                Wendy McKee on Johnny Blacl Label             

N/T    400.000                Faith Vickers on Runnin Renegade (Brit)       

N/T    400.000                Linda Tibbitts on Frost UR Self (Zoomie)      

N/T    400.000                Ronnie Will on FiredUpLittleSister            

N/T    400.000                Charlotte Kasten on Eysa Get Gone Girl (KiKi) 

N/T    415.123                RaeLynn Macdonell on JS Financial Sandman     

N/T    415.161                Jill Phelps on Spark of a Storm               

N/T    415.265                Carissa Davis on Aint I Sweet Magnolia        

N/T    415.277                Ileen Lowder on MQ Tasheena Jo                

N/T    415.398                Charlotte Kasten on DD Famous Red Fox (Zara)  

N/T    415.457                Rebekah Spelman on Spencer                    

N/T    415.541                Ariana Krompel on TF Holdin Aces              

N/T    415.605                Monica Smith on Just a Star Dude              

N/T    415.837                Jayde Blake on BT Boon Docs Pepto (Swagger)   

N/T    415.938                Abriella Krompel on Kammie                    

N/T    416.042                Lacylynn Atkins on El Wareke                  

N/T    416.637                Tara Olson on GSP Famous Sundance             

N/T    416.655                Marie Hoch on Wimpys Nu Step                  

N/T    422.219                Mercedes Bradfield on Firen High on PG        

                              B4B Jackpot-Sunday               



                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 14.592 $109.00         Rachael Krompel on RGR KIng of Fashion        

   2nd 14.796 $ 84.00         Sophie Hoffman on Straight up Streaking       

   3rd 14.860 $ 59.00         Dawn Harrison on Hannahmethemoney (Dolly)     

                               2D Placings                                  

   1st 15.312 $ 86.00         Amber Moore on Betty Bucks                    

   2nd 15.363 $ 65.00         Angela Halls on DTF Fame Folly Two            

   3rd 15.647 $ 43.00         Faith Vickers on Runnin Renegade (Brit)       

   4th 15.664 $ 22.00         Kiarra Sheets on Big Steppin Lady             

   5th 15.695                 Ariana Krompel on TF Holdin Aces              

   6th 15.696                 Amber Moore on WatchmeStreaktoFame            

   7th 15.738                 Amber Moore on Oreo                           

   8th 15.786                 Shannon Smith on VC Pistol Whipped            

   9th 15.883                 Gentry Velazquez on Yoda                      

  10th 15.917                 Mandy Rush on Savvy Edward (Savvy)            

  11th 15.950                 Ariana Krompel on Sugar                       

  12th 15.977                 Mikenzie Doyle on Cat                         

                              3D Placings                                  

   1st 16.027 $ 58.00         Tamy Jaramillo on Puma                        

   2nd 16.113 $ 43.00         Emily Steiner on LilzipinmyMoonshine          

   3rd 16.124 $ 29.00         Sheri Cano on Tomorrow                        

   4th 16.162 $ 14.00         Sophie Hoffman on UX Rebel Soul               

   5th 16.258                 Ali Spaur on Zazu                             

   6th 16.337                 Marvella Phelps on Wilma                      

   7th 16.372                 Tamy Jaramillo on Carona                      

   8th 16.392                 Hadley Linsacum on Sparkles N Whiskey         

   9th 16.398                 Barb Steele on Rebel                          

                               4D Placings                                  

   1st 16.895 $ 43.00         Danielle Hoch on Bling                        

   2nd 16.959 $ 32.00         Marie Hoch on Wimpys Nu Step                  

   3rd 17.019 $ 22.00         Teresa Neuberger on Stiffler                  

   4th 17.686 $ 11.00         Sawyer Bolton on The Perfect Chic             

   5th 17.778                 Barb Steele on Impecable Fantasy              

   6th 18.232                 Jonas Gregory on RY Pageant Queen             

   7th 19.435                 Savannah Cano on Christie's Beau              

   8th 19.454                 Joy Hatcher on Tiller                         

N/T    400.000                Lana Rae Sulkey on I See Somethinfamous (Gus) 

N/T    400.000                Abriella Krompel on Kammie                    

N/T    415.265                Carissa Davis on Aint I Sweet Magnolia        

N/T    415.837                Jayde Blake on BT Boon Docs Pepto (Swa

                       B4B 3D Novice-Sunday              

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 15.151 $117.00         Charlotte Kasten on Bobby Raybans (RayBan)    

                               2D Placings                                  

   1st 16.462 $ 55.00         Wendy McKee on WM Fizzy Flames                

   2nd 16.670 $ 36.00         Morgan Cook on SDC Jest Up A Creek            

   3rd 16.819                 Cassandra Brown on Extra Effort Parlay        

   4th 16.959                 Marie Hoch on Wimpys Nu Step                  



                               3D Placings                                  

   1st 17.566 $ 31.00         Jonas Gregory on RY Pageant Queen             

   2nd 17.643 $ 21.00         Kota Nielson on Dash of Peppa                 

   3rd 17.783                 Karen Maxwell on MoJo (Precious)              

   4th 17.861                 Kota Nielson on Shot of Crown                 

   5th 19.454                 Joy Hatcher on Tiller                         

   6th 20.404                 Sawyer Bolton on The Perfect Chic             

N/T    400.000                Linda Tibbitts on Frost UR Self (Zoomie)      

N/T    416.042                Lacylynn Atkins on El Wareke                  



  


